Show #201222599 (Todd Arvidson): 2024 History And Champions Ancillary (3/22/2024-3/24/2024)

8. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
$40.50 1 330 LostIn Dreamland Josey L Frerck 69.50 Jerri L Frerck
$31.50 2 740 Johnny Red Jayden A Ingram 69.00 Laura M Ingram
$18.00 3 358 KR Dually A Gun Lexi Nicole Laster 68.50 Lexi Nicole Laster
4 335 Its A Cash Only Deal Gracie Lou Weeks 63.50 Ginger L Weeks
DQT 391 Annies Custom Pistol Lily Forzani 0.00 Lily Forzani
DQT 745 Xtra Miss Wimpy Lanie Petroll 0.00 Ellen Lloyd Cummins
DQT 370 Diamonds R Electric Kayla Wilmott 0.00 Christina Wilmott
DQT 743 Magnum Chic A Boom Makenzi Grace Brees 0.00 Makenzi Grace Brees

Money Place Back#

Horse's Name

9. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Exhibitor's Name Score

Owner's Name

$36.00 1T
$36.00 1T
$9.00 3T
$9.00 3T
5

DQT

DQT

715
755
722
332
738
723
716

Chexalicious
ComeHellOrHiwWater
Spooks Golden Tune
Im Electromagnetic
High Rolln Dreams
GT Dun Good
Sparkin Affairs

Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 71.00

Hailey Schmidt 71.00
Angelina Widmoser 70.00
Grace E Greenwood 70.00

Graclyn Marie Hansmeyer 69.50
Angelina Widmoser 0.00
Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 0.00

Judy Shepherd

Showcase South

Real Cool Ventures LLC
Grace E Greenwood
Graclyn Marie Hansmeyer
Real Cool Ventures LLC
Randy Shepherd



Show #201222599 (Todd Arvidson): 2024 History And Champions Ancillary (3/22/2024-3/24/2024)

32. AQHA 434700: Youth Reining (13 & Under) Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 330 LostIn Dreamland Josey L Frerck 69.50 Jerri L Frerck
2 335 Its A Cash Only Deal Gracie Lou Weeks 63.50 Ginger L Weeks
DQ 370 Diamonds R Electric Kayla Wilmott 0.00 Christina Wilmott
33. AQHA 434800: Youth Reining (14-18) Go: 1 - Shown: 7
Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's Name
1 715 Chexalicious Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 71.00 Judy Shepherd
2 755 ComeHellOrHiWater Hailey Schmidt 71.00 Showcase South
3 722 Spooks Golden Tune Angelina Widmoser 70.00 Real Cool Ventures LLC
4 332 Im Electromagnetic Grace E Greenwood 70.00 Grace E Greenwood
5 738 High Rolin Dreams Graclyn Marie Hansmeyer 69.50 Graclyn Marie Hansmeyer
DQT 723 GT Dun Good Angelina Widmoser 0.00 Real Cool Ventures LLC
DQT 716 Sparkin Affairs Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 0.00 Randy Shepherd



